COSTA

A Rnockhalch

PRIMO T"PIl202z

ESBEESSOMEANN) S v v () £1.70
Americano.......... £2.20
Lonp lAes 2 . A0 /NI £2.50
Cappuccino........ £2.50
Flat White ... £2.70
Baby Chino..........ccooooo. £1.60

Add an extra shot of coffee for 50p
| or flavour syrup for 50p

PRIMO P20z

Add squirty cream for 25p

or marshmallows for 25p

PRIMO P l20z




Coke

Diet Coke
Fanta Orange
Sprite Zero
Slush

Strawberry or Raspberry

GOLD DRINKS

SMALL (120z) LARGE (160z)

£2.20
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.60

£2.80
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

Citrus Oasis
Life Water
Milkshake Carton

Chocolate, Strawberry or Banana
Capri-Sun
Orange or Blackcurrant

Juice Carton
Orange or Apple

£2.30

£1.30
£1.20

£1.20
£1.00












ADD
Sauce 20p

Chocolate, Strawberry or Blue Raspberry

Flake a0p
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