



	PRIMO 120z
Espresso	£1.70
Americano	£2.20
Latte	£2.50
Cappuccino	£2.50
Flat White	£2.70
Baby Chino	£1.60

Add an extra shot of coffee for 50p or flavour syrup for 50p

	PRIMO 120z
Mocha	£2.80
Hot Chocolate	£2.80

Add squirty cream for 25p or marshmallows for 25p

	PRIMO 120z
Tea	£2.00
Speciality Tea	£2.20
Hot Water	£1.00

## COLD DRINKS

	SMALL (12oz)	LARGE (16oz)		
Coke	£2.20	£2.80	Citrus Oasis	£2.50
Diet Coke	£2.00	£2.60	Life Water	£1.50
Fanta Orange	£2.00	£2.60	Milkshake Carton	£1.20
Sprite Zero	£2.00	£2.60	Chocolate, Strawberry or Banana	M
Slush	£2.60	22.00	Capri-Sun	£1.20
			Orange or Blackcurrant	
Strawberry or Raspberry	<b>/</b>		Juice Carton	£1.00
			Orange or Apple	













## ADD

Sauce 20p Chocolate, Strawberry or Blue Raspberry

Flake 50p

